
401

All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Aluminium RWP - Round Swaged

Pipe Lengths

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 3000 60 2RDP3

63 (2½  ”) 2500 60 2RDP2.5

63 (2½  ”) 2000 60 2RDP2

63 (2½  ”) 1500 60 2RDP1.5

63 (2½  ”) 1000 60 2RDP1

63 (2½  ”) 500 60 2RDP0.5

76 (3”) 3000 60 3RDP3

76 (3”) 2500 60 3RDP2.5

76 (3”) 2000 60 3RDP2

76 (3”) 1500 60 3RDP1.5

76 (3”) 1000 60 3RDP1

76 (3”) 500 60 3RDP0.5

101 (4”) 3000 60 4RDP3

101 (4”) 2500 60 4RDP2.5

101 (4”) 2000 60 4RDP2

101 (4”) 1500 60 4RDP1.5

101 (4”) 1000 60 4RDP1

101 (4”) 500 60 4RDP0.5

150 (6”) 3000 60 6RDP3

150 (6”) 2500 60 6RDP2.5

150 (6”) 2000 60 6RDP2

150 (6”) 1500 60 6RDP1.5

150 (6”) 1000 60 6RDP1

150 (6”) 500 60 6RDP0.5

92.5° Bend

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 120 120 2RB92

76 (3”) 120 120 3RB92

101 (4”) 120 120 4RB92

150 (6”)* 120 120 6RB92    

*Cut, mitred and welded
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All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Aluminium RWP - Round Swaged

112° Bend

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 120 120 2RB112

76 (3”) 120 120 3RB112

101 (4”) 120 120 4RB112

150 (6”)* 120 120 6RB112

135° Bend

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 120 120 2RB135

76 (3”) 120 120 3RB135

101 (4”) 120 120 4RB135

150 (6”)* 120 120 6RB135

92.5° Branch

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 260 120 2RY92

76 (3”) 260 120 3RY92

101 (4”) 300 120 4RY92

150 (6”) 300 120 6RY92

*Cut, mitred and welded

*Cut, mitred and welded



603

All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Aluminium RWP - Round Swaged

112° Branch

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 260 120 2RY112

76 (3”) 260 120 3RY112

101 (4”) 300 120 4RY112

150 (6”) 300 120 6RY112

135° Branch

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 260 145 2RY135

76 (3”) 260 200 3RY135

101 (4”) 300 200 4RY135

150 (6”) 300 240 6RY135

Water Butt Rainwater Diverter Kit

PIPE SIZE A B C PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 185 30 600 2RWBDKIT

76 (3”) 185 30 600 3RWBDKIT

101 (4”) 200 30 600 4RWBDKIT

150 (6”) available, made to order.



04

All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Shoe

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 120 40 2RS

76 (3”) 120 40 3RS

101 (4”) 120 40 4RS

150 (6”)* 120 40 6RS

Aluminium RWP - Round Swaged

1 Part Swan Neck

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 120 60-150 2RSN6-15/1

76 (3”) 120 60-150 3RSN6-15/1

101 (4”) 120 60-150 4RSN6-15/1

150 (6”)* 120 60-150 6RSN15/1

*Cut, mitred and welded

1 part swan necks are 135° as standard.
Other projections available on request.

Adjustable 2 Part Swan Neck

All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 120 150-400 2RSN40/2

63 (2½  ”) 120 401-750 2RSN75/2

63 (2½  ”) 120 751-1000 2RSN100/2

76 (3”) 120 150-400 3RSN40/2

76 (3”) 120 401-750 3RSN75/2

76 (3”) 120 751-1000 3RSN100/2

101 (4”) 120 150-400 4RSN40/2

101 (4”) 120 401-750 4RSN75/2

101 (4”) 120 751-1000 4RSN100/2

150 (6”)* 120 150-400 6SRN40/2

150 (6”)* 120 401-750 6SRN75/2

150 (6”)* 120 751-1000 6SRN100/2

2 part swan necks are supplied as 112° as standard.
Other projections available on request.
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805

All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Access Pipe

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 300 150 2RAPP

76 (3”) 300 150 3RAPP

101 (4”) 300 150 4RAPP

150 (6”) 300 150 6RAPP

Loose Connector

PIPE SIZE A PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 60 2RC

76 (3”) 60 3RC

101 (4”) 60 4RC

150 (6”) 60 6RC

Aluminium RWP - Round Swaged

Drain Adaptor

PIPE SIZE A B C PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 68 120 Please specify 2RDA

76 (3”) 81 120 Please specify 3RDA

101 (4”) 108 120 Please specify 4RDA

150 (6”) available, made to order.
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All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Flush-fi t Pipe Clip

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 5 125 2RPCFF

76 (3”) 5 140 3RPCFF

101 (4”) 5 170 4RPCFF

150 (6”) 5 250 6RPCFF

Stand-Off  Pipe Clip

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 (2½  ”) 30 125 2RPC30

76 (3”) 30 140 3RPC30

101 (4”) 30 170 4RPC30

150 (6”) 30 250 6RPC30

Adjustable Stand-off  Pipe Clip

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 30-200 140 2RPCSO(B,C, or T)*

76 30-200 140 3RPCSO(B,C, or T)*

101 30-200 140 4RPCSO(B,C, or T)*

150 30-200 140 6RPCSO(B,C, or T)*

Aluminium RWP - Round Swaged

Corner Pipe Clip

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 50 14 2RPCCOR

76 55 14 3RPCCOR

101 65 14 4RPCCOR

*Please specify Box, Channel or T section.
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All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Aluminium RWP - Square & Rect. Swaged

Pipe Lengths

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 3000 60 2SDP3

63 x 63 2500 60 2SDP2.5

63 x 63 2000 60 2SDP2

63 x 63 1500 60 2SDP1.5

63 x 63 1000 60 2SDP1

63 x 63 500 60 2SDP0.5

76 x 76 3000 60 3SDP3

76 x 76 2500 60 3SDP2.5

76 x 76 2000 60 3SDP2

76 x 76 1500 60 3SDP1.5

76 x 76 1000 60 3SDP1

76 x 76 500 60 3SDP0.5

101 x 101 3000 60 4SDP3

101 x 101 2500 60 4SDP2.5

101 x 101 2000 60 4SDP2

101 x 101 1500 60 4SDP1.5

101 x 101 1000 60 4SDP1

101 x 101 500 60 4SDP0.5

101 x 76 3000 60 43DP3

101 x 76 2500 60 43DP2.5

101 x 76 2000 60 43DP2

101 x 76 1500 60 43DP1.5

101 x 76 1000 60 43DP1

101 x 76 500 60 43DP0.5

150 x 150 3000 60 6SDP3

150 x 150 2500 60 6SDP2.5

150 x 150 2000 60 6SDP2

150 x 150 1500 60 6SDP1.5

150 x 150 1000 60 6SDP1

150 x 150 500 60 6SDP0.5

92.5° Bend

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 120 120 2SB92

76 x 76 120 120 3SB92

101 x 101 120 120 4SB92

101 x 76 120 120 43B92

150 x 150 120 120 6SB92
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2808

All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Aluminium RWP - Square & Rect. Swaged

112° Bend

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 120 120 2SB112

76 x 76 120 120 3SB112

101 x 101 120 120 4SB112

101 x 76 120 120 43B112

150 x 150 120 120 6SB112

135° Bend

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 120 120 2SB135

76 x 76 120 120 3SB135

101 x 101 120 120 4SB135

101 x 76 120 120 43B135

150 x 150 120 120 6SB135

92.5° Branch

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 260 120 2SY92

76 x 76 260 120 3SY92

101 x 101 300 125 4SY92

101 x 76 300 125 43Y92

150 x 150 450 130 6SY92

Double branches are available on request.
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All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Aluminium RWP - Square & Rect. Swaged

112° Branch

Water Butt Rainwater Diverter

PIPE SIZE A B C PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 300 30 600 2SWBDKIT

76 x 76 300 30 600 3SWBDKIT

101 x 101 300 30 600 4SWBDKIT

101 x 76 300 30 600 43WBDKIT

150 x 150 300 30 600 6SWBDKIT

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 260 155 2SY112

76 x 76 260 155 3SY112

101 x 101 300 160 4SY112

101 x 76 300 160 43Y112

150 x 150 450 185 6SY112

Double branches are available on request.

135° Branch

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 260 180 2SY135

76 x 76 260 200 3SY135

101 x 101 300 220 4SY135

101 x 76 300 220 43Y135

150 x 150 450 275 6SY135

Double branches are available on request.
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3010

All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Aluminium RWP - Square & Rect. Swaged

Shoe

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 120 40 2SS

76 x 76 120 40 3SS

101 x 101 120 40 4SS

101 x 76 120 40 43S

150 x 150 120 40 6SS

Small 1 Part Swan Neck

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 120 30-150 2SSN*

76 x 76 120 30-150 3SSN*

101 x 101 120 30-150 4SSN*

101 x 76 120 30-150 43SSN*

150 x 150 120 30-150 6SSN*

Drain Adaptor

PIPE SIZE A B C PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 60 120 Please specify 2SDA

76 x 76 60 120 Please specify 3SDA

101 x 101 60 120 Please specify 4SDA

101 x 76 60 120 Please specify 43DA

150 x 150 60 120 Please specify 6SDA

*Please supply angle and projection required.



3011

All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Aluminium RWP - Square & Rect. Swaged

Shoe

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 120 40 2SS

76 x 76 120 40 3SS

101 x 101 120 40 4SS

101 x 76 120 40 43S

150 x 150 120 40 6SS

Small 1 Part Swan Neck

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 120 30-150 2SSN*

76 x 76 120 30-150 3SSN*

101 x 101 120 30-150 4SSN*

101 x 76 120 30-150 43SSN*

150 x 150 120 30-150 6SSN*

Drain Adaptor

PIPE SIZE A B C PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 60 120 Please specify 2SDA

76 x 76 60 120 Please specify 3SDA

101 x 101 60 120 Please specify 4SDA

101 x 76 60 120 Please specify 43DA

150 x 150 60 120 Please specify 6SDA

*Please supply angle and projection required.



3212

All dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated.

Aluminium RWP - Square & Rect. Swaged

Adjustable Stand-off  Pipe Clip

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 30-200 140 2SPCSO(B,C, or T)*

76 x 76 30-200 140 3SPCSO(B,C, or T)*

101 x 101 30-200 140 4SPCSO(B,C, or T)*

101 x 76 30-200 140 43PCSO(B,C, or T)*

150 x 150 30-200 140 6SPCSO(B,C, or T)*

Flush-fi t Pipe Clip

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

63 x 63 5 125 2SPCFF

76 x 76 5 140 3SPCFF

101 x 101 5 170 4SPCFF

101 x 76 5 170 43PCFF

150 x 150 5 250 6SPCFF

Stand-Off  Pipe Clip

PIPE SIZE A B PRODUCT CODE

76 x 76 30 140 3SPC30

*Please specify Box, Channel or T section.




